
 532.80 

BB

C

C

 492.00 

 2
89
.0
0 

 1
69
.0
0 

 472.00 

 6
5.
00
 

 4
4.
00
 

 3
0.
00
 

 5
0.
00
 

 392.00 

SECTION B-B

 289.00 

 3
94
.0
0 

 7
6.
50
 

 3
17
.5
0 

 329.80 

SECTION C-C

H

1 2 3

G

4 5 6 7

D

C

B

A

31 2 54 876

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

H

G

F

E

11109 1312

D

C

B

15 1614

A

E

F

ADD

PH
MAIL
WEB

: 45/7-9 Percy St,Auburn,
  NSW 2144, Australia
: 02 9188 6801
: sales@armorcases.com.au
: www.armorcases.com.au

DRAWING:

DRAWN BY: CHECKED BY:

SCALE:

NOTES:

8 9

QUANTITY:

CUSTOMER:

REVISION:

Simon Jackman

1

DISP-SMALLHD-CINE18

K.I AS

NTS 0


